
 

2020 ~ 2021 
 
 

                      •EARLY DISMISSAL DATES• 
 

●Friday, January 15                    ●Friday, June 4 (Last day of School) 
~Early dismissal is at 12:00 (noon) *No AM/PM 4K Classes~ 

 
 
 

 

           ​•NO SCHOOL DATES• 
   

●Friday, September 4  
●Monday, September 7 (Labor Day) 
●Wednesday, September 23 
●Thursday & Friday October 22 & 23 
●Tuesday, November 3 
●Thursday & Friday November 26 & 27 (Thanksgiving Break) 
●December 24 - January 1 (Winter Break) 
●Monday, January 18 
●Monday, February 15 
●Friday, March 5 
●Monday, March 29 - Friday, April 2 (Spring Break)  
●Wednesday, April 21 
●Tuesday, May 18 
●Monday, May 31 (Memorial Day) 
 

 
 

                                   ​•PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCES• 

 

●Tuesday, October 13 ●Tuesday, March 2 
●Thursday, October 22  ●Friday, March 5  

  
 


